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New Hampton Invitational 2021

New Hampton Invitational 2021
Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA
Oct. 7, 2021

Junior High Girls 2500M

Name

Alison Frerichs
Emersyn Fonley
Abigail Caldwell
Ella Bobeldyk
Emma Prichard
Tegan Dungey
Anna Brodahl
Kenley Gelhaus
Alissa Charlton
Mallory Cook
Kailynn Gebel
Ella Knutson
Claire Zweibohmer
London Miller
Addy Main

Olivia Eichenberger
Jalissa White
Brooklyn Wolthoff
Kendall Suckow
Reese Michael
Fiona Pittman
Harrison Jocelyn
McKenna Kelley
McKenzie Herzberg
Kate Swehla
Prisha Tol
Whitney Davis
Alexa Wenzel
Daytan Berman
Mazie Bruening
Mrunal Bagal
Madison Crooks
Isabel Wenzel
Jobie Conway
Avery Rogers
Taytem Lehmann
Ava Bonzer

@
=
o
o
o©

00 0O 00 ~N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 ~N N 00 00 00 00 0 0 00 N N

~N O 00 00

N oo ~NNSNSN®N

Team Name
MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet
MS_Charles City

New Hampton
MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet
MS_Charles City

New Hampton

New Hampton
Riceville

MS_Tripoli

Central Springs

New Hampton
MS_Nashua-Plainfield
Riceville
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Peet
MS_Charles City
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Springs

New Hampton
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Peet

Central Springs
MS_Peet

Central Springs
MS_Charles City
MS_Peet
MS_Charles City
MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

Time

14:15.6
14:17.3
14:23.1
14:26.3
14:29.5
14:30.0
14:36.3
14:41.8
14:48.5
15:02.6
15:06.9
15:07.1
15:17.3
15:20.6
15:23.7
15:23.9
15:42.0
15:47.0
15:52.2
15:58.4
15:59.8
16:10.0
16:10.1
16:10.5
16:18.6
16:21.1
16:21.5
16:23.2
16:33.3
16:35.8
16:38.0
16:39.7
16:40.4
16:50.3
16:51.6
16:53.4
16:55.5

Pace
9:11
9:12
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:25
9:28
9:32
9:42
9:44
9:44
9:51
9:53
9:55
9:55

10:07

10:10

10:13

10:17

10:18

10:25

10:25

10:25

10:30

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:44

10:44

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

115
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

21

22
23

24
25

26

27

28

Anna Desloover
Katie Blough
Kambry Jaeger
Tatum Tentinger
Maggie Verdught
Rebecca Wickman
Alivia Geerts

Elle Smith

Athena Dittmer
Paige Pickar
Savannah Witham
McKenna Demaray
Jasa Swanger
Brylee Uhlenhopp
Aubrey Mracek
Selma Odobasic
Estelle Miller

Josephine Sassmann

Maya Swarts
Tula Greuel
Reagan Easter
Sophie Carpenter
Alana Babbit
Megan Babcock
Sylvie Hemmer
Kate Reisner
Indre Jankunas
Andi Gebel
Hayden Dybevik
Erin Gassman
Layla Viers
Jenna Ellerbroek
Irie Bell

Addelyn Hoskinson
Amelia Broshar
Asmita Bag
Vivian Soifer
Adeline King
Bella O'Brien
Jada Zars
Madalyn Hennings

New Hampton Invitational 2021
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MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

New Hampton

New Hampton
MS_Peet
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Peet

New Hampton
MS_Peet
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Peet
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Peet

New Hampton
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet

MS_Peet
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Peet

MS_Peet
MS_Nashua-Plainfield
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New Hampton Invitational 2021

Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA

16:57.0
17:03.2
17:06.7
17:10.6
17:17.3
17:29.1
17:30.5
17:42.2
17:42.6
17:54.5
17:54.8
17:55.9
17:58.5
18:09.9
18:14.9
18:18.9
18:21.7
18:23.5
18:25.2
18:30.6
18:57.9
19:02.8
19:13.0
19:38.6
19:42.5
19:51.3
20:00.1
20:02.3
20:13.4
20:15.8
20:46.2
21:08.7
21:23.5
21:39.8
22:28.0
22:37.5
23:43.5
23:59.2
24:06.5
24:06.6
25:09.7

10:55
10:59
11:01
11:04
11:08
11:16
11:17
11:24
11:25
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:35
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:55
12:13
12:16
12:23
12:39
12:42
12:47
12:53
12:54
13:02
13:03
13:23
13:37
13:47
13:57
14:28
14:34
15:17
15:27
15:32
15:32
16:12
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10/7/21, 8:24 PM New Hampton Invitational 2021
Oct. 7, 2021

1. 17 MS_Peet ( 14:23.8 1:11:58.6 0:20.7)
1 1 Alison Frerichs 7 14:15.6
2 2 Emersyn Fonley 7 14:17.3
3 3 Abigail Caldwell 8 14:23.1
4 4 Ella Bobeldyk 8 14:26.3
5 7 Anna Brodahl 8 14:36.3
6 ( 8) Kenley Gelhaus 8 14:41.8
7 ( 9) Alissa Charlton 8 14:48.5
2. 59 New Hampton ( 15:15.7 1:16:18.4 1:40.5)

1 6 Tegan Dungey 8
2 11 Kailynn Gebel 7
3 12 Ella Knutson 8
4 13 Olivia Eichenberger 8 15:23.
5 17 McKenzie Herzberg 8
6 ( 22) Rebecca Wickman 8
7 ( 23) Alivia Geerts 8

VTR, UTOR OO

3. 69 MS_Charles City ( 15:45.5 1:18:47.4 2:10.2)

1 5 Emma Prichard 8
2 10 Mallory Cook 7
3 15 Fiona Pittman 8
4 19 Mazie Bruening 7 16:35.
5 20 Madison Crooks 7
6 ( 24) Athena Dittmer 7
7 ( 25) Paige Pickar 7

UT Oy NN 00 00O

4. 95 MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg ( 16:41.6 1:23:27.7 2:17.7)

1 14 Kendall Suckow 7
2 16 Harrison Jocelyn 8
3 18 Kate Swehla 8
4 21 Anna Desloover 8 16:57.
5 26 Brylee Uhlenhopp 7
6 ( 27) Josephine Sassmann 8
7 ( 28) Kate Reisner 8

WuUummuowooaonN

New Hampton Invitational 2021
Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA
Oct. 7, 2021

Varsity Girls 5000M

Place TmPl Name Grade Team Name Time Pace
1 1 Hillary Trainor 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg  20:29.3 6:36
2 2 Natalie Nosbisch 9 New Hampton 21:00.3 6:46
3 3 Kinze Shea 10 Crestwood Cresco 21:22.6 6:53
4 4  Kendel Slavin 12  Crestwood Cresco 21:26.9 6:55

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/NewHampton/results.html 3/15
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5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21

22 20

23

24 21

25 22

26 23

27

28 24

29 25

30 26

31 27

32 28

33 29

34 30

35

36 31

37 32

38 33

39 34

40 35

41 36

42 37

43

44

45 38

46 39

47 40

Emily Jackson
Brylee Bellis

Ava Vandaele
Olivia Ollendick
Lily Mayo

Jennah Carpenter
Campbelle Kolbet
Kadence Huck
Saela Steege
Amberley Gerholdt
Sophie Boehmler
Grace Henninger
Kyleigh Foster
Ellie Eick

Heidi Mahr

Jana Meyer
Claire Rye

Jaylin May

Kaylee Horgan
Emerson Warnke
O'Malley Fair
Cloey Horns

Mily Schilling

Tara Koshatka
Lillian Sassmann
Bailey Cox

Kara Levi
Catherine Pethoud
Rina Isono

Mary Bodensteiner
Ella Pippert
Hailey Eitzenhefer
Alexis Weiss

Aj Vetter

Lauren Hemann
Ashley Koenigs
Morgan Koenigs
Taylor Hemann
Karlie Klemesrud
Cecelia Hill

Emma O'Neill
Marta Rius Tarrega
Liza Riordan

12
11
10
1
11
12
1

9

9

9
10

9
12
10
10
10

9

9

9
10
12
10
1
1
12
11
12
1
10
12
11
12
10
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
10
10
10

New Hampton Invitational 2021

New Hampton

Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Nashua-Plainfield

New Hampton
Nashua-Plainfield
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Nashua-Plainfield
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Dunkerton

Crestwood Cresco
Nashua-Plainfield
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Springs
Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Saint Ansgar
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Riceville

Crestwood Cresco
Dunkerton

Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton
Nashua-Plainfield

New Hampton

Riceville

Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Central Springs
Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Nashua-Plainfield

New Hampton

Riceville

Riceville

Riceville

Riceville

Central Springs

Central Springs
Nashua-Plainfield

New Hampton

Wapsie Valley Fairbank

Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com
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21:33.2
21:34.6
21:46.0
22:01.5
22:25.4
22:28.0
22:40.0
22:42.5
22:46.9
22:51.1
22:51.5
22:59.7
23:06.9
23:23.9
23:40.6
23:49.7
23:50.9
23:53.4
23:54.0
24:05.1
24:09.4
24:13.5
24:24 .1
24:29.7
24:30.2
24:32.7
24:47.6
25:10.7
25:12.6
25:15.2
25:30.8
25:37.0
25:39.5
26:41.7
27:31.1
27:42.0
27:48.7
27:51.9
27:52.4
27:52.4
28:24.8
30:41.5
36:17.3

6:57
6:57
7:01
7:06
714
714
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:25
7:27
7:32
7:38
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:59
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:36
8:52
8:55
8:58
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:09
9:53
11:41

4/15



10/7/21, 8:24 PM New Hampton Invitational 2021

New Hampton Invitational 2021
Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA
Oct. 7, 2021

1. 49 C(Crestwood Cresco ( 22:19.7 1:51:38.5 2:18.9)
1 3 Kinze Shea 10 21:22.6
2 4 Kendel Slavin 12 21:26.9
3 8 Olivia Ollendick 11  22:01.5
4 16 Kyleigh Foster 12 23:06.9
5 18 Heidi Mahr 10 23:40.6
6 ( 23) Cloey Horns 10 24:13.5
7 ( 24) Tara Koshatka 11 24:29.7
2. 57 Sumner-Fredericksburg ( 22:28.6 1:52:22.8 3:20.4)
1 1 Hillary Trainor 10 20:29.3
2 9 Lily Mayo 11  22:25.4
3 13 Saela Steege 9 22:46.9
4 15 Sophie Boehmler 106  22:51.5
5 19 Jana Meyer 10 23:49.7
6 ( 21) Emerson Warnke 10 24:05.1
7 ( 25) Lillian Sassmann 12 24:30.2
3. 72 New Hampton ( 22:59.4 1:54:56.9 4:10.4)
1 2 Natalie Nosbisch 9 21:00.3
2 5 Emily Jackson 12 21:33.2
3 11 Campbelle Kolbet 11 22:40.0
4 26 Bailey Cox 11 24:32.7
5 28 Catherine Pethoud 11  25:10.7
6 ( 33) Aj Vetter 12 26:41.7
7 ( 39) Marta Rius Tarrega 10 30:41.5
4. 80 Nashua-Plainfield ( 23:14.7 1:56:13.1 2:19.6)
1 10 Jennah Carpenter 12 22:28.0
2 12 Kadence Huck 9 22:42.5
3 14 Amberley Gerholdt 9 22:51.1
4 17 Ellie Eick 10 23:23.9
5 27 Kara Levi 12 24:47.6
6 ( 32) Alexis Weiss 10  25:39.5
7 ( 38) Emma O'Neill 10 28:24.8
5. 94 Wapsie Valley Fairbank ( 23:37.3 1:58:06.2 4:02.4)
1 6 Brylee Bellis 11  21:34.6
2 7 Ava Vandaele 10 21:46.0
3 20 Jaylin May 9 23:53.4
4 30 Mary Bodensteiner 12 25:15.2
5 31 Hailey Eitzenhefer 12 25:37.0
6 ( 40) Liza Riordan 10 36:17.3
6. 156 Riceville ( 26:28.8 2:12:23.8 3:39.3)
1 22 0'Malley Fair 12 24:09.4
2 29 Rina Isono 10  25:12.6
3 34 Lauren Hemann 12 27:31.1
4 35 Ashley Koenigs 11 27:42.0

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/NewHampton/results.html 5/15
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5

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36 Morgan Koenigs
6 ( 37) Taylor Hemann

12
10

New Hampton Invitational 2021

27:48.7
27:51.9

New Hampton Invitational 2021

Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA
Oct. 7,

2021

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Name

Paige Trainor
Dylan Ranhlf
Rylee Shonka
Ella Pitz

Payton Ruppert
Blaire Cummings
Abby Zabel

Elise Church
Ava Bernhardt
Dalin Kitchen
Ava Schult

Erin Peterson
Brooklyn Burke
Addie Isaacson
Cameron Moellers
Madison Wilkins
Ella Bergan
Allison Ferrie
Claire Rucker
Haley Rosburg
Kelli Dillon

Anna Egan
Natalie Miller
Bree Rogne
Emma Peterson
Kylie Meyer
Kayla Paulus
Carmen Schmidt
Jaden Snyder
Willow Zeiglar
Lydia Westendorf
Bella Rhea
Camille Kelly
Miranda Wehling

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/NewHampton/results.html

Grade
12
12

9

9
10

9
11
10
11
12
10
12
10
10
11
12

9
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12

Team Name
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Crestwood Cresco
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg

Time

24:34.7
24:47.2
24:57.3
24:59.0
24:59.8
25:05.1
25:09.0
25:34.5
25:43.9
25:46.6
25:51.2
26:06.2
26:07.7
26:09.6
26:12.4
26:23.6
26:36.8
26:56.3
27:04.4
27:23.3
27:31.1
27:35.3
27:52.0
28:09.1
28:53.1
29:29.3
29:44.2
30:01.6
30:05.9
30:23.5
31:16.6
31:16.6
31:59.3
32:00.6

Pace
7:55
7:59
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:14
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:30
8:34
8:41
8:43
8:49
8:52
8:53
8:59
9:04
9:18
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:42
9:47

10:04

10:05

10:18

10:19

6/15
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35
36
37
38

Mya Seehase
Elizabeth Dick
Sheyenne Bergmann
Kathryn Dillon

New Hampton Invitational 2021

12
12
11
12

Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Nashua-Plainfield

Sumner-Fredericksburg

Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com

New Hampton Invitational 2021
Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA

oct. 7, 2021

Junior Varsity Girls

5000M

24 Sumner-Fredericksburg

1 Paige Trainor 12
3 Rylee Shonka 9
4 Ella Pitz 9
7 Abby Zabel 11
9 Ava Bernhardt 11
11) Ava Schult 10
12) Erin Peterson 12

31 Crestwood Cresco

1.

1

2

3

4

5

6 (

7 (

2.

1

2

3

4

5

6 (

7 (

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NNOUOOO WN

ANV 00N

25:04.8 2:05:23.9 1:09.2)
25:14.7 2:06:13.2 0:59.4)

New Hampton Invitational 2021

Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA

Oct. 7, 2021

Junior High Boys 2500M

2 Dylan Rahlf 12
5 Payton Ruppert 10
6 Blaire Cummings 9
8 Elise Church 10
10 Dalin Kitchen 12
13) Brooklyn Burke 10
14) Addie Isaacson 10
TmPl Name
1 Jaden Merrick
2 Connor Stumme
3 James Mandt
4  Dominic Williams
5 Holden Mclnroy
6 Giovani Rios
7  Gaige Martin
8 Nicholas Clausen
9 Porter Myers

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/NewHampton/results.html

Grade

~N 0 00 00 00 N 00 N ©

Team Name
MS_Holmes
New Hampton
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes

32:06.5
34:04.6
34:08.1
37:33.9

10:21
10:59
11:00
12:06

Time

10:38.3
12:47.3
12:52.9
12:53.6
12:54.9
12:58.8
13:01.1
13:17.8
13:27.3

Pace
6:51
8:14
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:22
8:23
8:34
8:40

7115
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/NewHampton/results.html

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

Jace Westhoff
Kyler Blanchard
Max Sell
Brendan Samson
Ethan McKee
John Claassen
Jackson Kowalski
David Garcia
Ryne Kies
Jackson Woodrick
Will Kremer
Noah Kearns
Owen Dralle
Oliver Hakanson
Nolan Pruisner
Landon Wallace
Collin Shatek
Turner Stewart
Ben Christ
Adrian Rusch
Liam Woods
Vinny Benning
Connor Sullivan
Cole Hansen
Brexton Bird
Parker Evans
Michael Eimers
Regan Scholten
Madek Bolin

Ty Timmerman
Logan Dulin
Aidan Sunderman
Liam Morfitt
Carter Orr

Eli Cornish

Ben Richards
Tyler Brimm
Brody Ahrens
Ethan Ganfield
Alex Northrup
Carter Hand
Sam O'Neill

Jay Lawson

Joel Schmitz
Brooke Berding

New Hampton Invitational 2021
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MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
New Hampton
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Charles City
MS_Charles City
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Charles City
MS_Holmes
New Hampton
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Charles City
MS_Nashua-Plainfield
MS_Holmes
MS_Nashua-Plainfield
Riceville
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Tripoli

New Hampton
MS_Holmes
New Hampton
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
MS_Nashua-Plainfield
MS_Holmes
MS_Holmes
Central Springs

13:39.0
13:39.7
13:46.3
13:59.5
14:02.6
14:06.7
14:07.1
14:10.6
14:11.5
14:13.1
14:14.7
14:15.7
14:23.3
14:29.5
14:39.9
14:42.4
14:44.9
14:45.2
14:49.9
15:08.6
15:09.1
15:10.6
15:13.6
15:18.2
15:18.7
15:19.2
15:24.0
15:24.1
15:25.6
15:25.8
15:29.5
15:30.2
15:33.5
15:35.7
15:36.6
15:39.7
15:41.4
15:46.3
15:48.7
16:02.3
16:14.4
16:14.5
16:23.6
16:29.0
16:29.1

8:48
8:48
8:52
9:01
9:03
9:06
9:06
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:16
9:20
9:27
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:33
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:49
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:59
9:59
10:01
10:03
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:10
10:11
10:20
10:28
10:28
10:34
10:37
10:37

8/15
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

22

23
24

25

26

27

Parker Zylstra
Jonah Carson
Grant Frederiksen
Rw Pethoud

Kade Miller
William Walsworth
Easton Monteith
Diagon Knecht
Samuel Rouse
Justin Williams
Will Meyers
Andrew Gerdes
Lucas Halvorsen
Dylan Stewart
Albert Wilson-Pickering
Clayton Lauritsen
Jude Corkery
Kaden McMichael
Luke Berger
Hunter Northrop
Fynn Powers
August Kinneman
Christopher Kalvig
Tate Wymore
Zachary Schoeck
Owen Leacox
Bryce Barker
Scott Kinkade
Levi Hansen
Ethan Crawford
Andrew White
Wylie Osborn
Joseph Loomis
Carson Mundorf
Ethan Bean
Jaxon McDonald
Kiefer Blaylock
Jayson Field

New Hampton Invitational 2021
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Junior High Boys 2500M

MS_Nashua-Plainfield

MS_Nashua-Plainfield

MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg

MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Sumner-Fredericksburg
MS_Nashua-Plainfield

16:31.5
16:31.7
16:35.1
16:42.2
17:14.0
17:30.7
17:32.9
17:34.1
17:35.3
17:38.8
17:49.6
17:50.8
17:51.3
17:53.3
17:56.6
18:03.1
18:09.2
18:16.1
18:26.4
18:57.2
19:28.4
19:33.3
19:36.7
19:36.9
20:57.6
21:28.7
22:06.5
22:22.4
22:27.7
22:29.4
22:30.8
22:33.2
22:49.8
23:34.7
24:06.3
24:48.9
24:56.6
28:21.1

10:39
10:39
10:41
10:46
11:06
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:22
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:34
11:38
11:42
11:46
11:53
12:13
12:33
12:36
12:38
12:38
13:30
13:50
14:14
14:25
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:42
15:11
15:31
15:59
16:04
18:16
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1. 23 MS_Holmes ( 12:32.8 1:02:43.7 2:39.5)
1 1 Jaden Merrick 8 10:38.3
2 3 James Mandt 8 12:52.9
3 4 Dominic Williams 7 12:53.6
4 7 Gaige Martin 8 13:01.1
5 8 Nicholas Clausen 8 13:17.8
6 ( 9) Porter Myers 7 13:27.3
7 ( 108) Jace Westhoff 8 13:39.0
2. 50 MS_Charles City ( 13:46.3 1:08:51.3 1:45.0)
1 5 Holden McInroy 8 12:54.9
2 6 Giovani Rios 8 12:58.8
3 12 Jackson Kowalski 8 14:07.1
4 13 David Garcia 8 14:10.6
5 14 Nolan Pruisner 8 14:39.9
6 ( 16) Vinny Benning 8 15:10.6
7 ( 24) Diagon Knecht 7 17:34.1
3. 67 New Hampton ( 14:31.6 1:12:37.6 2:48.4)
1 2 Connor Stumme 7 12:47.3
2 11 Brendan Samson 7 13:59.5
3 15 Collin Shatek 8 14:44.9
4 19 Aidan Sunderman 7 15:30.2
5 20 Carter Orr 8 15:35.7
6 ( 22) Rw Pethoud 8 16:42.2
7 ( 23) Easton Monteith 8 17:32.9
4, 107 MS_Nashua-Plainfield ( 16:56.0 1:24:39.6 4:23.1)
1 17 Connor Sullivan 7 15:13.6
2 18 Brexton Bird 8 15:18.7
3 21 Sam O'Neill 8 16:14.5
4 25 Kaden McMichael 8 18:16.1
5 26 Christopher Kalvig 7 19:36.7
6 ( 27) Carson Mundorf 7  23:34.7

New Hampton Invitational 2021
Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA
Oct. 7, 2021

Varsity Boys 5000M

Place TmPlI Name Grade Team Name Time Pace
1 Riley Witt 12  Saint Ansgar 16:40.8 5:23
2 1 Bryce McDonough 12  Central Springs 17:04.1 5:30
3 2 Dylan Usher 12 New Hampton 17:34.2 5:40
4 3 Clayton McDonough 12 Central Springs 17:42.9 5:43
5 4  Joe Faber 12  Clear Lake 18:06.8 5:50
6 5 Jack Crane 11 Clear Lake 18:07.6  5:51
7 6 Leo Tolentino 11 Clear Lake 18:10.7 5:52

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/NewHampton/results.html 10/15
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8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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29
30
31
32
33
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35
36
37
38
39
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12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Ethan Govern
Hayden Hauser
Drew Wilken
Vladimir Starrett
Christopher Molander
Cole Hansen
Jaden Wright

Pj Anderson
Cael Judisch
Andrew Mixdorf
Giles Cowell
Ryan Schares
Isaac Boehmler
Carter Lanphere
Jack Shawver
Blake Smith
Noah Heideman
Kaiser Croell
Ethan Boyle
Jordan Ryner
Ethan Mast
Taebian Wright
Jeremy Andera
Austin Langreck
Cam McMorris
Aydin Ries
Xavier Parra-Morales
Nathan Ahern
Jason Hurd
Luke Stortz

Trey Smith
Brooks Moser
Gavin Ryner
Lane Converse
Caleb Zweibohmer
Braiden Schaufenbuel
Henry Peterson
Preston Gillespie
Dane Krause
Ben Regan
Kendrick Huck
Caleb Lentz
Casey Gardner
Kayden Kite

Levi Winters

New Hampton Invitational 2021
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9

9
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11
10
12
11
10
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9
11

Crestwood Cresco
New Hampton
Nashua-Plainfield
Clear Lake

Clear Lake

Saint Ansgar

Clear Lake

New Hampton
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Clear Lake

Tripoli

Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Springs

New Hampton
Dunkerton

Dunkerton

New Hampton
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Springs
Crestwood Cresco
Tripoli

Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton

New Hampton
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Crestwood Cresco
Crestwood Cresco
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood Cresco
Central Springs
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Riceville
Nashua-Plainfield
Dunkerton

Dunkerton

Dunkerton

Central Springs
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield
Dunkerton

Dunkerton
Nashua-Plainfield

18:16.4
18:27.0
18:33.5
18:36.1
18:38.1
18:42.7
18:42.9
18:47.8
18:51.8
19:12.2
19:19.5
19:20.2
19:23.1
19:30.0
19:31.6
19:40.7
19:41.2
19:43.4
19:43.6
19:45.5
19:49.3
19:57.5
19:57.5
20:09.8
20:14.5
20:27.8
20:28.2
20:34.9
20:36.7
20:37.2
20:42.8
20:46.1
20:48.0
20:55.0
20:55.5
20:56.0
20:58.6
20:59.0
21:03.9
21:24.5
21:36.1
21:44.4
21:49.2
21:51.1
22:07.3

5:53
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:05
6:11
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:18
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:30
6:31
6:36
6:36
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:54
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:08
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

48

49
50
51
52

53
54

Caleb Sinnwell
Breven Biermann
Dayne Bates
Daniel Platte
Owen Wetter
Luke Paplow
Adam Hennings
Noah Brockmeyer
Ronnie Wilcox
Brian Nunez

New Hampton Invitational 2021
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9
1

9
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Wapsie Valley Fairbank
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Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Wapsie Valley Fairbank
Saint Ansgar
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Joe Faber

30

Jack

Crane

Leo Tolentino
Vladimir Starrett
Christopher Molander
Jaden Wright

Andrew Mixdorf

New Hampton

Dylan Usher
Hayden Hauser
Pj Anderson

Jack

Shawver

Kaiser Croell
Cam McMorris
Aydin Ries

Central Springs

Bryce McDonough
Clayton McDonough
Carter Lanphere
Jordan Ryner
Gavin Ryner

Ben Regan

Owen

Wetter

Sumner-Fredericksburg

Cael

Judisch

Isaac Boehmler

Ethan Boyle

Austin Langreck
Xavier Parra-Morales

( 34) Trey Smith
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( 18:19.9 1:31:39.3 0:31.3)
( 18:48.8 1:34:04.0 2:09.2)
( 18:58.1 1:34:50.5 3:43.9)
( 19:43.3 1:38:36.5 1:36.4)

O NOOO - 00

22:07.3
22:41.1
22:44.3
23:01.8
23:11.0
23:56.4
24:49.3
25:26.5
29:08.4
30:39.5

7:08
7:19
7:20
7:25
7:28
7:43
8:00
8:12
9:23
9:53
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7

( 37)

Lane Converse

Crestwood Cresco

10

New Hampton Invitational 2021

20:55.

Ethan Govern
Ethan Mast
Jeremy Andera
Nathan Ahern
Jason Hurd
Luke Stortz
Brooks Moser

Dunkerton

Blake Smith

Noah Heideman
Henry Peterson
Preston Gillespie
Dane Krause

Casey Gardner
Kayden Kite

Nashua-Plainfield

Drew Wilken

Braiden Schaufenbuel
Kendrick Huck

Caleb Lentz

Levi Winters

Caleb Sinnwell

Luke Paplow

Wapsie Valley Fairbank

Place
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Ryan Schares
Dayne Bates
Daniel Platte
Noah Brockmeyer
Ronnie Wilcox
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19:51.0 1:39:14.8

20:28.7 1:42:23.4

20:59.5 1:44:57.3

23:56.3 1:59:41.2

New Hampton Invitational 2021
Plum Creek Golf Course, Fredericksburg, IA
Oct. 7, 2021

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Tanner Reimann
Ethan Evelsizer
Owen Smith
Caleb Jones
Jarrin Robinson
Jonathan Redfern
Kyler Glenn

Liam Byrnes

0 ~NOo Ok WN -

Grade

12
10
9
10
9
10
10
9

Team Name

Clear Lake

Clear Lake

Clear Lake

Clear Lake

New Hampton
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton

Clear Lake

2:20.3)

1:23.2)

3:33.8)

9:48.2)

Time

19:53.4
19:54.9
20:26.1
20:26.3
20:28.9
21:30.1
21:37.3
21:37.4

Pace
6:25
6:25
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:56
6:58
6:58
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

9 Caleb Kammerer
10 Lance Reicks

11 Xander Meyerhoff

12 Westin Osborn
13 Ryan Rich
14  Treyce Orr

15 Kendrik Juelsgaard

Aidan Stickler
16 Ethan Zickefoose
17 Jake Frahm
18 Parker Sherman
19 Sam Brace
20 Cody Hua
Blake Barker
Hudson Uetz
Easton Goeman
21 Hunter Junge
22  Colten Knight
Ethan Beals
Priyo Joty
Cooper Wymore
Logan Corcoran
Dalton Downing
Callahan Levi
23 Bryce Bergman
24  Eli Priebe
25 Mason Britt

New Hampton Invitational 2021

12
12

11
11
12
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New Hampton Invitational 2021
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========== Junior Varsity Boys

5000M

Tanner Reimann
Ethan Evelsizer
Owen Smith

Caleb 3Jones

Liam Byrnes
Ethan Zickefoose
Cody Hua

New Hampton

Jarrin Robinson

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/NewHampton/results.html
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Crestwood Cresco 21:41.5
New Hampton 21:47.8
New Hampton 21:54.5
Sumner-Fredericksburg  21:55.5
Sumner-Fredericksburg  21:56.6
New Hampton 22:19.6
Crestwood Cresco 22:22.8
Dunkerton 22:37.9
Clear Lake 22:42.6
New Hampton 22:46.5
Sumner-Fredericksburg  22:50.9
Crestwood Cresco 23:.07.4
Clear Lake 23:15.0
Central Springs 23:15.9
Clear Lake 23:38.7
Clear Lake 23:42.8
Crestwood Cresco 24:15.0
Crestwood Cresco 24:15.2
Central Springs 24:40.0
Clear Lake 24:55.4
Central Springs 25:26.5
Central Springs 25:52.2
Nashua-Plainfield 25:58.7
Nashua-Plainfield 27:01.4
Sumner-Fredericksburg  27:37.6
Sumner-Fredericksburg  28:11.3
Sumner-Fredericksburg  37:15.7
20:27.7 1:42:18.1 1:44.0)

21:37.7 1:48:08.1 1:50.7)

.9

6:59
7:01
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:12
713
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:37
7:38
7:49
7:49
7:57
8:02
8:12
8:20
8:22
8:42
8:54
9:05
12:00
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2 7
3 10
4 11
5
6

Kyler Glenn
Lance Reicks
Xander Meyerhoff
Treyce Orr

Jake Frahm

Sumner-Fredericksburg

New Hampton Invitational 2021

:37.
:47.
:54.
:19.
:46.

Jonathan Redfern
Westin Osborn
Ryan Rich

Parker Sherman
Bryce Bergman
E1li Priebe

Mason Britt

Crestwood Cresco
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Caleb Kammerer
Kendrik Juelsgaard
Sam Brace

Hunter Junge
Colten Knight
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23:10.2 1:55:50.7 6:07.5)

23:08.4 1:55:41.9 2:33.7)
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